
MINIDYCHA PRZEMYSKA 2014 WYNIKI OPEN

Open M kat Kat Nr Nazwisko Imi ę Płeć Rok Czas [M:SS]
1 1 M9-12 M9 SKÓRKA ŁUKASZ M 2003 1:21
2 2 M9-12 M56 SIELSKI MATEUSZ M 2002 1:22
3 3 M9-12 M21 KULIGOWSKI MACIEJ M 2003 1:24
4 1 K9-12 M34 GORZELNIK JULIA K 2003 1:26
5 1 M1-8 M41 KLINGER RAFAŁ M 2006 1:29
6 4 M9-12 M37 SZEWCZYK DAMIAN M 2004 1:33
7 5 M9-12 M52 WIERZBIŃSKI RAUL M 2004 1:35
8 6 M9-12 M57 BĄK KACPER M 2005 1:36
9 7 M9-12 M6 BARCZAK NORBERT M 2005 1:37

10 2 M1-8 M1 KOZŁOWSKI BARTOSZ M 2006 1:38
11 2 K9-12 M39 WOŁOSZYN OLIWIA K 2002 1:40
12 8 M9-12 M4 MIERZWIŃSKI MATEUSZ M 2005 1:42
13 3 M1-8 M2 WILGUSZ BARTŁOMIEJ M 2006 1:44
14 4 M1-8 M5 BARCZAK KUBA M 2007 1:44
15 5 M1-8 M32 PAWŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER M 2006 1:45
16 9 M9-12 M42 HARĘZA KAMIL M 2005 1:47
17 1 K1-8 M38 WARŁO JULIA K 2007 1:48
18 6 M1-8 M28 SKAFIRIAK TYMOTEUSZ M 2006 1:49
19 10 M9-12 M44 TRAWKA WOJCIECH M 2004 1:50
20 7 M1-8 M45 JABŁOŃSKI SZYMON M 2006 1:50
21 8 M1-8 M29 SAPEK KACPER M 2007 1:51
22 9 M1-8 M43 HARĘZA RAFAŁ M 2006 1:51
23 10 M1-8 M27 TURCZANIK KRYSPIN M 2006 1:51
24 11 M9-12 M15 MENEKENMEJER PIOTR M 2005 1:53
25 3 K9-12 M3 DUSZCZAK KLAUDIA K 2004 1:54
26 12 M9-12 M24 GRZEGORZAK GABRIEL M 2003 1:54
27 11 M1-8 M20 BAŚCIK MATEUSZ M 2006 1:55
28 2 K1-8 M14 DZIUŻBIŃSKA JULIA K 2006 1:57
29 12 M1-8 M35 WIERZBIŃSKI SAMUEL M 2006 1:58
30 13 M1-8 M26 CZWAKIEL IGNACY M 2007 1:59
31 3 K1-8 M55 SIELSKA JAGODA K 2007 2:00
32 4 K9-12 M40 WOŁOSZYN JULIA K 2002 2:00
33 5 K9-12 M36 GĄSIEWSKA INGA K 2004 2:02
34 14 M1-8 M22 TYLIŃSKI KAROL M 2007 2:02
35 4 K1-8 M51 SZEWCZYK JULIA K 2007 2:04
36 5 K1-8 M13 CIEĆKO ZUZANNA K 2007 2:05
37 15 M1-8 M46 SIEPIOŁA JAKUB M 2007 2:05
38 16 M1-8 M23 TYLIŃSKI GRZEGORZ M 2009 2:06
39 17 M1-8 M12 BORYSŁAWSKI JAN M 2008 2:08
40 6 K1-8 M19 WOŹNICZAK IGA K 2008 2:10
41 7 K1-8 M16 DWORZAŃSKA ANIELA K 2006 2:16
42 18 M1-8 M33 CABAJ PIOTR M 2006 2:18
43 19 M1-8 M31 SETLAK KAMIL M 2008 2:20
44 20 M1-8 M54 KŁUSEK WIKTOR M 2008 2:23
45 21 M1-8 M47 ŚWIĘTCZAK JAKUB M 2006 2:26
46 8 K1-8 M48 ŚWIĘTCZAK JOANNA K 2007 2:28
47 22 M1-8 M49 ŚWIĘTCZAK PAWEŁ M 2009 2:34
48 9 K1-8 M59 GWIZDAŁA MAJA K 2010 2:36
49 23 M1-8 M25 KATYŃSKI JAN M 2009 2:39
50 10 K1-8 M8 KRÓL EMILIA K 2011 2:40
51 11 K1-8 M58 GWIZDAŁA MAGDALENA K 2006 2:42
52 12 K1-8 M50 SZEWCZYK EMILIA K 2010 2:43
53 24 M1-8 M30 BANAŚ BARTOSZ M 2007 2:44
54 13 K1-8 M35 GĄSIEWSKA ALICJA K 2010 2:44



K1-8

Open M kat Kat Nr Nazwisko Imi ę Płeć Rok Czas [M:SS]
17 1 K1-8 M38 WARŁO JULIA K 2007 1:48
28 2 K1-8 M14 DZIUŻBIŃSKA JULIA K 2006 1:57
31 3 K1-8 M55 SIELSKA JAGODA K 2007 2:00
35 4 K1-8 M51 SZEWCZYK JULIA K 2007 2:04
36 5 K1-8 M13 CIEĆKO ZUZANNA K 2007 2:05
40 6 K1-8 M19 WOŹNICZAK IGA K 2008 2:10
41 7 K1-8 M16 DWORZAŃSKA ANIELA K 2006 2:16
46 8 K1-8 M48 ŚWIĘTCZAK JOANNA K 2007 2:28
48 9 K1-8 M59 GWIZDAŁA MAJA K 2010 2:36
50 10 K1-8 M8 KRÓL EMILIA K 2011 2:40
51 11 K1-8 M58 GWIZDAŁA MAGDALENA K 2006 2:42
52 12 K1-8 M50 SZEWCZYK EMILIA K 2010 2:43
54 13 K1-8 M35 GĄSIEWSKA ALICJA K 2010 2:44

K9-12

Open M kat Kat Nr Nazwisko Imi ę Płeć Rok Czas [M:SS]
4 1 K9-12 M34 GORZELNIK JULIA K 2003 1:26

11 2 K9-12 M39 WOŁOSZYN OLIWIA K 2002 1:40
25 3 K9-12 M3 DUSZCZAK KLAUDIA K 2004 1:54
32 4 K9-12 M40 WOŁOSZYN JULIA K 2002 2:00
33 5 K9-12 M36 GĄSIEWSKA INGA K 2004 2:02

M1-8

Open M kat Kat Nr Nazwisko Imi ę Płeć Rok Czas [M:SS]
5 1 M1-8 M41 KLINGER RAFAŁ M 2006 1:29

10 2 M1-8 M1 KOZŁOWSKI BARTOSZ M 2006 1:38
13 3 M1-8 M2 WILGUSZ BARTŁOMIEJ M 2006 1:44
14 4 M1-8 M5 BARCZAK KUBA M 2007 1:44
15 5 M1-8 M32 PAWŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER M 2006 1:45
18 6 M1-8 M28 SKAFIRIAK TYMOTEUSZ M 2006 1:49
20 7 M1-8 M45 JABŁOŃSKI SZYMON M 2006 1:50
21 8 M1-8 M29 SAPEK KACPER M 2007 1:51
22 9 M1-8 M43 HARĘZA RAFAŁ M 2006 1:51
23 10 M1-8 M27 TURCZANIK KRYSPIN M 2006 1:51
27 11 M1-8 M20 BAŚCIK MATEUSZ M 2006 1:55
29 12 M1-8 M35 WIERZBIŃSKI SAMUEL M 2006 1:58
30 13 M1-8 M26 CZWAKIEL IGNACY M 2007 1:59
34 14 M1-8 M22 TYLIŃSKI KAROL M 2007 2:02
37 15 M1-8 M46 SIEPIOŁA JAKUB M 2007 2:05
38 16 M1-8 M23 TYLIŃSKI GRZEGORZ M 2009 2:06
39 17 M1-8 M12 BORYSŁAWSKI JAN M 2008 2:08
42 18 M1-8 M33 CABAJ PIOTR M 2006 2:18
43 19 M1-8 M31 SETLAK KAMIL M 2008 2:20
44 20 M1-8 M54 KŁUSEK WIKTOR M 2008 2:23
45 21 M1-8 M47 ŚWIĘTCZAK JAKUB M 2006 2:26
47 22 M1-8 M49 ŚWIĘTCZAK PAWEŁ M 2009 2:34
49 23 M1-8 M25 KATYŃSKI JAN M 2009 2:39
53 24 M1-8 M30 BANAŚ BARTOSZ M 2007 2:44



M9-12

Open M kat Kat Nr Nazwisko Imi ę Płeć Rok Czas [M:SS]
1 1 M9-12 M9 SKÓRKA ŁUKASZ M 2003 1:21
2 2 M9-12 M56 SIELSKI MATEUSZ M 2002 1:22
3 3 M9-12 M21 KULIGOWSKI MACIEJ M 2003 1:24
6 4 M9-12 M37 SZEWCZYK DAMIAN M 2004 1:33
7 5 M9-12 M52 WIERZBIŃSKI RAUL M 2004 1:35
8 6 M9-12 M57 BĄK KACPER M 2005 1:36
9 7 M9-12 M6 BARCZAK NORBERT M 2005 1:37

12 8 M9-12 M4 MIERZWIŃSKI MATEUSZ M 2005 1:42
16 9 M9-12 M42 HARĘZA KAMIL M 2005 1:47
19 10 M9-12 M44 TRAWKA WOJCIECH M 2004 1:50
24 11 M9-12 M15 MENEKENMEJER PIOTR M 2005 1:53
26 12 M9-12 M24 GRZEGORZAK GABRIEL M 2003 1:54


